PEACE RIVER REGIONAL DISTRICT

Solid Waste Committee Meeting
Agenda

April 5, 2024, 10:00 a.m.
1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

10.

11.

CALL TO ORDER

DIRECTORS' NOTICE OF NEW BUSINESS

ADOPTION OF AGENDA

GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS

ADOPTION OF MINUTES

5.1

Solid Waste Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of January 19, 2024

BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES

DELEGATIONS

CORRESPONDENCE

REPORTS

9.1

24 Hour Pilot Expansion Update at Rolla and Cecil Lake Transfer Stations, ENV-SWC-
149

9.2 Solid Waste Sites Property Update, ENV-SWC-150

9.3 Partnership with Interchange Recycling at Chetwynd Landfill, ENV-SWC-151

9.4 Kelly Lake Transfer Station Break-in Events and Generator Replacement, ENV-SWC-153

9.5 Contract 40-2022 PRRD Landfill Environmental Monitoring and Reporting — Cost
Increase, ENV-SWC-154

9.6 Dawson Creek Closed Landfill Impact Assessment & Conceptual Regrading Plan
Update, ENV-SWC-155

9.7 Chetwynd Landfill Replacement Project Update, ENV-SWC-156

9.8 RFP Award 23-2024 Hudson’s Hope Transfer Station Operations, ENV-SWC-157

NEW BUSINESS

DIARY

Pages

11
14
16

18

25

240

294



12. ITEM(S) FOR INFORMATION
12.1 Terms of Reference 297

13. ADJOURNMENT

Page 2 of 2



	Agenda

