

PEACE RIVER REGIONAL DISTRICT

Solid Waste Committee Meeting Agenda

April 5, 2024, 10:00 a.m. 1981 Alaska Avenue, Dawson Creek, BC

			Pages
1.	CALL TO ORDER		
2.	DIRECTORS' NOTICE OF NEW BUSINESS		
3.	ADOPTION OF AGENDA		
4.	GALLERY COMMENTS OR QUESTIONS		
5.	ADOPTION OF MINUTES		
	5.1	Solid Waste Committee Draft Meeting Minutes of January 19, 2024	3
6.	BUSINESS ARISING FROM THE MINUTES		
7.	DELEGATIONS		
8.	CORRESPONDENCE		
9.	REPORTS		
	9.1	24 Hour Pilot Expansion Update at Rolla and Cecil Lake Transfer Stations, ENV-SWC- 149	7
	9.2	Solid Waste Sites Property Update, ENV-SWC-150	11
	9.3	Partnership with Interchange Recycling at Chetwynd Landfill, ENV-SWC-151	14
	9.4	Kelly Lake Transfer Station Break-in Events and Generator Replacement, ENV-SWC-153	16
	9.5	Contract 40-2022 PRRD Landfill Environmental Monitoring and Reporting – Cost Increase, ENV-SWC-154	18
	9.6	Dawson Creek Closed Landfill Impact Assessment & Conceptual Regrading Plan Update, ENV-SWC-155	25
	9.7	Chetwynd Landfill Replacement Project Update, ENV-SWC-156	240
	9.8	RFP Award 23-2024 Hudson's Hope Transfer Station Operations, ENV-SWC-157	294

- 10. NEW BUSINESS
- 11. DIARY

12. ITEM(S) FOR INFORMATION

12.1 Terms of Reference

13. ADJOURNMENT